2,525* 0.00 Negligible Nil

  * Pursuant to the scheme of amalgamation of Inforev Software Private Limited and Amazing Vinimay Pvt. Ltd. with our Company, as

approved by the High Court of Calcutta by order dated October 3, 2016, Mahabir Prasad Agarwal holds four Equity Shares for the fractional

entitlement of the shareholders of Inforev Software Private Limited and one Equity Share for the fractional entitlement of the shareholders

of Amazing Vinimay Pvt. Ltd. Pursuant to the bonus issue of Equity Shares on June 20, 2018, the total Equity Shares held pursuant to such

scheme of amalgamation and fractional entitlement now represents 25 Equity Shares.

 less than 0.01%

(ii) Except for the Equity Shares held by our Directors, as stated above, there are no Equity Shares held by the Key

Management Personnel in our Company.

(iii) Set out below are the details of the Equity Shares held by our Promoters, Promoter Group and the directors of our

corporate Promoters in our Company:

Name of Shareholder

Pre-Offer Equity Share

Capital

Post-Offer Equity Share

Capital

No. of

Equity

Shares

% of total

shareholding

No. of Equity

Shares

% of total

shareholding

Promoters

Brij Bhushan Agarwal 23,284,820 9.97 23,284,820 9.13

Sanjay Kumar Agarwal 31,580 0.01 31,580 0.01

Mahabir Prasad Agarwal 2,525# 0.00* 2,525 0.00

Subham Buildwell Private Limited 72,597,250 31.08 70,538,427 27.65

Narantak Dealcomm Limited 54,063,340 23.14 50,893,406 19.95

Subham Capital Private Limited  41,994,770 17.98 40,785,620 15.99

Kalpataru Housefin & Trading Private Limited 22,219,150 9.51 21,402,157 8.39

Dorite Tracon Private Limited 15,196,665 6.51 14,216,273 5.57

Toplight Mercantiles Private Limited 698,750 0.30 698,750 0.27

Total holding of Promoters (A) 230,088,850 98.49 221,853,558 86.97

Promoter Group

79

Name of Shareholder

Pre-Offer Equity Share

Capital

Post-Offer Equity Share

Capital

No. of

Equity

Shares

% of total

shareholding

No. of Equity

Shares

% of total

shareholding

Brij Bhushan Agarwal & Sons (HUF) 2,250,000 0.96 2,250,000 0.88

Mittu Agarwal 1,133,750 0.49 1,133,750 0.44

Kiran Vimal Agarwal 45,000 0.02 45,000 0.02

Sangeeta Agarwal  45,000 0.02 45,000 0.02

Anita Jhunjhunwala 45,000 0.02 45,000 0.02

Bajrang Lal Agarwal 2,500 0.00* 2,500 0.00

Total holding of the Promoter Group (other than Promoters) (B) 3,521,250 1.51 3,521,250 1.38

Total holding of Promoters and Promoter Group (A + B) 233,610,100 100.00 225,374,808 88.35

* less than 0.01%

# Pursuant to the scheme of amalgamation of Inforev Software Private Limited and Amazing Vinimay Pvt. Ltd. with our Company, as

approved by the Calcutta High Court by order dated October 3, 2016, Mahabir Prasad Agarwal holds 4 Equity Shares for the fractional

entitlement of the shareholders of Inforev Software Private Limited and 1 Equity Share for the fractional entitlement of the shareholders of

Amazing Vinimay Pvt. Ltd. Pursuant to the bonus issue of Equity Shares on June 20, 2018, the total Equity Shares held pursuant to such

scheme of amalgamation and fractional entitlement now represents 25 Equity Shares.